AMNAEBERERGBERAT (STTX) RELEN Suzhou Sutuo Communication Technology Co.,

| Ltd. (STTX) provides comprehensive CPON OLT SFP+

and XG(S) PON OLT SFP+ optical transceiver portfolios,

$£10G XG CPON OLT.10GXGS CPON OLT.10G XGSPON including 10G XG CPON OLT, 10G XGS CPON OLT, 10G
| XGSPON OLT and 10G XGPON OLT. They conform to

SFF-8472, SFP+ MSA and are mainly used in 10G PON.

CPON OLT SFP+#1XG(S)PON OLT SFP+JtU % 284014, B

OLT#110G XGPON OLT, fF&SFF-8472. SFP+ MSA#R,

FEHATF10G PON,

FrEr= &/Standard Parts

DR TX/RX
(Gbps)
1577nm
XGPON | 10G/2. -30.
%G COMB GPO 0G/2.5G EML/APD 5 9 30.5 10
1 oNo NSCCTTHN | C+ % <3 20 0~70
PON OLT 1490nm
GPON 2.5G/1.25G DFB/APD 3 9 -32 12
1577nm
XGPON | 10G/2.5G 5 8 -30.5 9
XG COMB / EML/APD
2 bON OLT NSCC77SN | D2 <3 20 0~70
1490nm
GPON 2.5G/1.25G DFE/APD 3 7 -32 12
1577nm
XGSPON | 10G/10G 5 8 -29 -8
XGS COMB /106 em/app
3 NSZCTTHN = C+ <3 20 0~70
PONOLT GPON 2.56/1.25G 1490nm 3 7 33 12

DFB/APD



